
Keysoe British Dressage REG(I-GP)+FS

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 - Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Class 1 BD P15 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

08:30 82 Charlotte Smith Eccles 1913627 Dark Sky 1934401 Bronze 62 154 61.6 13

08:37 59 Violet Whitaker 1811162 Bronheulog Precious 1931215 Bronze 66 165 66 5 2=B

08:45 16 Sarah Ashworth 33782 Tuckmill Classic Diamond 1935845 Gold 68 169.5 67.8 2 2G

08:52 52 Sarah Darmody 1410474 Dama Vuelo Bronze 67 164.5 65.8 7 4B

09:00 47 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 Bronze 66 165 66 5 2=B

09:07 48 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch 1931153 Bronze 64 156.5 62.6 11 5B

09:15 38 Suzannah Patrick 1510116 Waasif Tbc Bronze 62 149.5 59.8 14

09:22 33 Jess Underhill 1812484 full of it unreg Bronze 62 155.5 62.2 12 6B

09:30

09:37 1 Rebecca Townsend 236667 J SYMPATHIKA M 1938465 Gold 65 160 64 8 4G

09:45 74 Tom Fray 81191 Grafs Shilling 1938152 Gold 67 168.5 67.4 3 3G

09:52 72 Samantha Smyth 208035 For Freedom 1938737 Gold 64 159.5 63.8 9 5=G

10:00 55 Sarah anderson 400126 Lady Jazmin 111111 Gold 64 159.5 63.8 9 5=G

10:07 56 India Bayes 1917231 PHOEBE MCPHEE 1938731 Bronze 68 166.5 66.6 4 1B

10:14 204 Phil Brown 350664 Trewyn 1935122 Gold 70 176 70.4 1 1G

Class 2 BD P17(a) Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

09:00 75 Abi West 1916897 Trilogy 1 1938151 Bronze 67 195.5 67.41 4 2B

09:07 74 Tom Fray 81191 Grafs Shilling 1938152 Gold 69 194 66.9 5 3G

09:15 59 Violet Whitaker 1811162 Bronheulog Precious 1931215 Bronze 65 183.5 63.28 11 5B

09:22 46 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Chelveston Lass 1934920 Silver 64 188 64.83 10 1S

09:30 47 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 Bronze 65 189.5 65.34 8 4B

09:37 48 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch 1931153 Bronze 67 192.5 66.38 6 3B

09:45 38 Suzannah Patrick 1510116 Waasif Tbc Bronze 62 173.5 59.83 13

09:52 33 Jess Underhill 1812484 full of it unreg Bronze 63 173.5 59.83 12 6B

10:00

10:07 1 Rebecca Townsend 236667 J SYMPATHIKA M 1938465 Gold 72 210 72.41 1 1G

10:15 72 Samantha Smyth 208035 For Freedom 1938737 Gold 70 200.5 69.14 2 2G

10:22 55 Sarah anderson 400126 Lady Jazmin 111111 Gold 65 191 65.86 7 4G

10:30 16 Sarah Ashworth 33782 Tuckmill Classic Diamond 1935845 Gold 66 189.5 65.34 8 5G

10:37 60 Lauren Campbell 1916452 Waverley Dancing in the Dark1931466 Silver 62 172.5 59.48 14 2S

10:45 56 India Bayes 1917231 PHOEBE MCPHEE 1938731 Bronze 67 198 68.28 3 1B

Class 3 BD N23 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

10:37 80 Charlotte Spicer 1916484 Drimnagh Samuel 1937450 Bronze 40.5 161.5 67.29 4 1B

10:45 75 Abi West 1916897 Trilogy 1 1938151 Bronze 39.5 158.5 66.04 5 2B

10:52 98 Hannah Gilbert Sancus 1933288 Gold 40.5 163.5 68.13 2 2G

11:00 71 Adam Smyth 189057 Filipè 1931313 Gold 40.5 164 68.33 1 1G

11:07 61 Judith Stevens-La Roche 1811177 Formentor del Rio 1831875 Silver 39.5 155 64.58 6 2S

11:15 60 Lauren Campbell 1916452 Waverley Dancing in the Dark1931466 Silver 34.5 129 53.75 8 4S

11:22 21 Lucy Howard 1414529 Wind Chimes 1932666 Silver 40.5 163 67.92 3 1S

11:28 1 Rebecca Townsend 236667 J SYMPATHIKA M 1938465 Silver 36.5 150 62.5 7 3S



Class 4 BD N37(a) Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

11:15 46 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Chelveston Lass 1934920 Silver 51 172 63.7 8 4S

11:22 80 Charlotte Spicer 1916484 Drimnagh Samuel 1937450 Bronze 54 181 67.04 3 1B

11:30 58 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood1833278 Bronze 52 173 64.07 7 3B

11:37 40 Emma Bull 1911190 Haybells Mr Cool 1931900 Bronze 51 174 64.44 6 2B

11:45 71 Adam Smyth 189057 Filipè 1931313 Gold 55 184.5 68.33 1 1G

11:52 31 Tom Fray 81191 Grand Amber Aphrodite 1832663 Silver 53 177.5 65.74 4 2S

12:00 68 Claire Fielding 000000 Storm in December 1938590 Silver 49 157.5 58.33 11 6S

12:07 61 Judith Stevens-La Roche 1811177 Formentor del Rio 1831875 Silver 51 164 60.74 9 5S

12:15 83 Harriet Anthony 1917176 Pim’s de Bellefond 1938477 Bronze 51 164 60.74 9 4B

12:22 204 Phil Brown 350664 Trewyn 1935122 Silver 54 182.5 67.59 2 1S

12:30 21 Lucy Howard 1414529 Wind Chimes 1932666 Silver 53 174.5 64.63 5 3S

Class 5 BD E43 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

11:52 85 Mia Cooper 192007 Loughrea Prince 1734228 Bronze 48 176.5 60.86 5 3B

12:00 76 Helen Howard 179027 Mansion House Margaret 46376 Bronze 50 175.5 60.52 6 4B

12:07 40 Emma Bull 1911190 Haybells Mr Cool 1931900 Bronze 53 192 66.21 1 1B

12:15 31 Tom Fray 81191 Grand Amber Aphrodite 1832663 Bronze 48 169.5 58.45 7 5B

12:22 3 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 Bronze 51 182 62.76 3 2B

12:30 57 Nicola North 76694 Gianni Versace 1833495 Silver 52 187.5 64.66 2 1S

12:37 35 Cathy King 49484 Red III - Hot Chilli Pepper 1832376 Silver 44 156.5 53.97 8 3S

12:45 6 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Finnegan X 1931742 Silver 49 177.5 61.21 4 2S

Class 6 BD E57 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

12:52 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke Gold 56 195 69.64 1 1G

13:00 3 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 Bronze 52 180.5 64.46 4 1B

13:07 57 Nicola North 76694 Gianni Versace 1833495 Silver 52 185 66.07 2 1S

13:15 37 Amie Gramlick 1711780 Heredero ER 1732686 Silver 51 177 63.21 5 3S

13:22 15 Lucy Carter 1611140 Furstissima 1932328 Silver 51 174.5 62.32 6 4S

13:30 6 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Finnegan X 1931742 Silver 46 161.5 57.68 8 6S

13:37 4 Rebecca Page 1712998 Kippure Silver Dollar 1936899 Silver 53 182 65 3 2S

13:44 203 Alison Jones Maesynoch Velvet Silver 50 174.5 62.32 7 5S

Class 7 BD M61 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

12:52 97 Hannah Gilbert Glorisina 1936873 Gold 49 181 62.41 4 2G

13:00 200 Paula Lavers 358215 El Spice 55242 Bronze 48 177.5 61.21 8 1B

13:07 77 Jacquie Frost 66931 Ironi 1830221 Gold 51 177.5 61.21 7 3G

13:15 69 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Gold 58 209 72.07 1 1G

13:22 32 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD - Gold 50 170 58.62 10 4G

13:30 81 Nerys Leer 403079 ponpeo 1832785 Silver 50 180 62.07 6 4S

13:37 78 Emma Jamieson 1512151 Jackpot Trichelhof 1933563 Silver 55 197.5 68.1 2 1S

13:45 67 Claire Fielding 000000 Fernando XI 1834405 Silver 55 187.5 64.66 3 2S

13:52 17 Ella Garfoot 246760 Impulz De B 1730157 Silver 49 181 62.41 4 3S

14:00 4 Rebecca Page 1712998 Kippure Silver Dollar 1936899 Silver 51 174 60 9 5S

Class 8 BD M73 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

13:52 201 Tahley Reeve-Smith 45136 Tango X 1430354 Gold 54 227 66.76 4 2G

14:00 100 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 Gold 54 226.5 66.62 5 3G

14:07 25 Lynn Perry 47465 Starmaker 1732313 Gold 49 210.5 61.91 10 5G

14:15 77 Jacquie Frost 66931 Ironi 1830221 Gold 51 211.5 62.21 9 4G

14:22 69 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Gold 57 236 69.41 2 1G



14:30

14:37 81 Nerys Leer 403079 ponpeo 1832785 Silver 53 226.5 66.62 5 3S

14:45 78 Emma Jamieson 1512151 Jackpot Trichelhof 1933563 Silver 54 225.5 66.32 7 4S

14:52 67 Claire Fielding 000000 Fernando XI 1834405 Silver 53 224 65.88 8 5S

15:00 30 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 Eires rock 1831436 Silver 57 238 70 1 1S

15:07 23 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Frankies Fortune 1632793 Silver 50 208 61.18 11 6S

15:15 17 Ella Garfoot 246760 Impulz De B 1730157 Silver 50 203 59.71 12

15:22 14 Victoria Gilbey 121401 Fantasia X 1631875 Silver 46 189.5 55.74 13

15:30 102 Laura Green 312878 Ireldo L 1731211 Silver 54 231 67.94 3 2S

Class 9 BD AM92 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

14:22 104 Natalie Banks 76856 Vinatero BCN 1433326 Silver 39.5 232.5 62.84 8 3S

14:30 102 Laura Green 312878 Ireldo L 1731211 Bronze 38 233.5 63.11 7 1B

14:37 100 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 Gold 40.5 238.5 64.46 4 3G

14:45 25 Lynn Perry 47465 Starmaker 1732313 Silver 38 236 63.78 6 2S

14:52

15:00 45 Fiona Brennan 263010 Guarantee 1531211 Gold 41 244 65.95 3 2G

15:07 36wd Mark Mills 227536 Washington DC 1730024 Gold 0 0 0 wd

15:15 79wd Emma Jamieson 1512151 En Cru 1731227 Silver 0 0 0 wd

15:22 30 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 Eires rock 1831436 Silver 41 251 67.84 2 1S

15:30 27wd Kate Moisson 256331 Welthausen's Onour 54687 Silver 0 0 0 wd

15:37 26wd Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver 0 0 0 wd

15:45 105 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Cocktails Antar 1731424 Gold 40 238.5 64.46 5 4G

15:52 70 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 Gold 44.5 264.5 71.49 1 1G

Class 10 BD FEI PSG Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

09:00 43 WD Amanda Petts 401606 curisio 1534591 Silver 0 0 0 wd

09:08 34 Sarah Halls 1913424 Pavarotti II 22520 Bronze 36.5 228 60 7 3B

09:16 29 Louise Riley-Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Bronze 0 0 0 wd

09:24 27 Kate Moisson 256331 Welthausen's Onour 54687 Bronze 36 228.5 60.13 6 2B

09:32 45 Fiona Brennan 263010 Guarantee 1531211 Gold 0 0 0 wd

09:40 36 Mark Mills 227536 Washington DC 1730024 Gold 38 234 61.58 4 1G

09:48 11 Kate Rowland 167525 Erasmus 1 59836 Silver 35 231.5 60.92 5 3S

09:56 79 Emma Jamieson 1512151 En Cru 1731227 Silver 39.5 250.5 65.92 1 1S

10:04 62 Johanna Koelle 1513133 Some present 1633086 Bronze 37 235 61.84 3 1B

10:12 42 WD Amanda Petts 401606 Babera van alfen 1732451 Silver 0 0 0 wd

10:20 26 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver 37 226 59.47 8 4S

10:28 101 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Lord Navedis 46381 Silver 39 244 64.21 2 2S

Class 12 BD MSF NovIndoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Total % Placing Section Placing

10:45 51 Laura Gulliver 194735 Farok V. Singing 1938723 Gold 123.5 68.61 2 1G

10:52 99 Anna Smallwood 225479 Pebbly Knight of the Realm 1938934 Silver 124.5 69.17 1 1S

11:00 76 Helen Howard 179027 Mansion House Margaret 46376 Silver 121 67.22 3 2S

11:08 58 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood1833278 Silver 117.5 65.28 7 6S

11:16 40 Emma Bull 1911190 Haybells Mr Cool 1931900 Silver 118.5 65.83 4 3=S

11:24 35 Cathy King 49484 Red III - Hot Chilli Pepper 1832376 Silver 118.5 65.83 4 3=S

11:32 15 Lucy Carter 1611140 Furstissima 1932328 Silver 118 65.56 6 5S

Class 13 BD MSF Ele Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Total % Placing Section Placing

11:42 203 Alison Jones Maesynoch Velvet Silver 164.5 63.27 4 3S

11:50 54 Sarah anderson 400126 Laurenzo II 57971 Silver 171.5 65.96 3 2S

11:58 53wd Sarah Moreland 143782 Coultard Z 1933804 Silver 0 0 wd

12:06 12wd Tracey Clark 59374 Beeston Badger (prince) 53227 Silver 0 0 wd



12:14 10wd Nicky Jarmain 105406 Jamesfield Donnaditzi 1830567A Silver 0 0 wd

12:22 5 Katie Roberts 148482 Nemo Vii 1633553 Silver 179.5 69.04 1 1S

12:30 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke Gold 179.5 69.04 1 1G

Class 14 BD MSF MedIndoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Total % Placing Section Placing

12:42 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke Gold 210 70 1 1G

12:50 54 Sarah anderson 400126 Laurenzo II 57971 Silver 197.5 65.83 4 2S

12:58 24 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Frankies Fortune 1632793 Silver 194.5 64.83 7 5S

13:06 14 Victoria Gilbey 121401 Fantasia X 1631875 Silver 195.5 65.17 5 3=S

13:14 13 Jessica Clarke 1513308 TT Amika 1535206 Silver 195.5 65.17 5 3=S

13:22 8 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Herman 1633897 Silver 207 69 2 1S

13:30 201 Tahley Reeve-Smith Tango X Gold 202.5 67.5 3 2G

Class 15 BD MSF AM Indoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Total % Placing Section Placing

13:45 95 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Risa de susaeta 1930182 Gold 204 68 2 1G

13:52 63 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Friendly Mood 1832227 Silver 205.5 68.5 1 1S

14:00 39 Sarah Kendall 1710213 Jo Jo II 1730541 Silver 197 65.67 3 2=S

14:08 28 Louise Riley-Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 192 64 5 4S

14:16 9 Christine Cockerton 127116 Florance Christi 1530021 Silver 197 65.67 3 2=S

Class 17 BD MSF Int IIndoor Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Total % Placing Section Placing

14:24 94 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Dahlia gw 1633876 Gold 257.5 64.38 1

Weds 16th

Class 18 BD P15 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

09:37 22 Carolynn Jackson 259667 Free Flight 1937024 Bronze 70 170 68 1 1B

09:00 84 Kim Walker 1711663 Tullybee Cadaeu 1732553 Bronze 64 161.5 64.6 3 2B

09:07 49 Emily Rumary 1916532 Rio V1111 1935069 Bronze 65 160.5 64.2 4 3B

09:15 87 Abbi Jackson 402672 Luna Sea II 1938450 Gold 60 133.5 53.4 6 1G

09:22 50 Barbara Young 199559 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 70 170 68 1 1S

09:30 41 Emma Bull 1911190 Haybells Lucky Strike 1936990 Silver 60 144 57.6 5 2S

Class 19 BD P19 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

09:30 84 Kim Walker 1711663 Tullybee Cadaeu 1732553 Bronze 68 163 67.92 2 1B

09:45 19 Nancy Spencer-Jones 1915954 Snow Bird UK 1934952 Bronze 69 161.5 67.29 3 2B

10:22 22 Carolynn Jackson 259667 Free Flight 1937024 Bronze 69 158.5 66.04 6 3B

09:37 49 Emily Rumary 1916532 Rio V1111 1935069 Bronze 66 154.5 64.38 7 4B

09:52 87 Abbi Jackson 402672 Luna Sea II 1938450 Gold 70 160 66.67 5 1G

10:00 50 Barbara Young 199559 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 69 163.5 68.13 1 1S

10:07 46 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Chelveston Lass 1934920 Silver 69 161.5 67.29 3 2S

10:15 41 Emma Bull 1911190 Haybells Lucky Strike 1936990 Silver 62 140.5 58.54 8 3S

Class 20 BD N22 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

09:52 89 Sara Lucas 327875 CLS Almero 1938721 Silver 56 198.5 68.45 1

10:00 86 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885A Silver 55 196.5 67.76 2

10:07 7 Sally Tym 101940 Instead of Diamonds Unreg Silver 50 178 61.38 3

10:14 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke E45 Gold

Class 21 BD N39 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

10:37 20 Nancy Spencer-Jones 1915954 Snow Bird UK 1934952 Bronze 36.5 152 58.46 5 1B

10:45 90 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL King 1938058 Gold 49 208 80 1 1G



10:30 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke E59 Gold

10:52 89 Sara Lucas 327875 CLS Almero 1938721 Silver 43 187.5 72.12 2 1S

11:14 204 Phil Brown 350664 Trewyn 1935122 Silver 43 183 70.38 3 2S

11:00 46 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Chelveston Lass 1934920 Silver 40 171.5 65.96 4 3S

11:07 7wd Sally Tym 101940 Instead of Diamonds Unreg Silver 0 0 0 wd

Class 22 BD E45 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

10:30 88 Abbi Jackson 402672 Firenzio 1632492 Bronze 55 196.5 67.76 2 1B

10:37 86 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885A Bronze 53 186 64.14 3 2B

10:45 90 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL King Gold 56 197.5 68.1 1 1G

10:14 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke E45 Gold 0 0 0 RET

11:00 6 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Finnegan X 1931742 Silver 50 183 63.1 4 1S

10:52 35 Cathy King 49484 Red III - Hot Chilli Pepper 1832376 Silver 0 0 0 RET



Class 23 BD E59 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

11:30 88 Abbi Jackson 402672 Firenzio 1632492 Bronze 57 222 69.38 2 1B

10:30 202 Tahley Reeve-Smith Jileke E59 Gold 58 226.5 70.78 1 1G

11:52 6 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Finnegan X 1931742 Silver 52 196.5 61.41 3 1S

11:45 35 Cathy King 49484 Red III - Hot Chilli Pepper 1832376 Silver 48 185 57.81 4 2S

11:37 37wd Amie Gramlick 1711780 Heredero ER 1732686 Silver 0 0 0 wd

Class 24 BD M69 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

11:22 69 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Gold 57 231 70 1 1G

11:37 201 Tahley Reeve-Smith Tango X Gold 56 227.5 68.94 2 2G

11:30 18 Ella Garfoot 246760 Impulz De B 1730157 Silver 56 216 65.45 3 1S

Class 25 BD M75 Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

12:22 69 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Gold 59 265 71.62 1 1G

12:07 201 Tahley Reeve-Smith Tango X Gold 57 261.5 70.68 2 2G

12:15 100 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 Gold 57 252 68.11 3 3G

12:30 25wd Lynn Perry 47465 Starmaker 1732313 Gold 0 0 0 wd

12:37 18 Ella Garfoot 246760 Impulz De B 1730157 Silver 56 248 67.03 4 1S

Class 26 BD AM98 Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

11:52 64 Cecilia Eyre 145360 Electra Warrior 1936948 Bronze 50 234.5 61.71 9 1B

13:15 70 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 Gold 58 262 68.95 1 1G

13:00 45 Fiona Brennan 263010 Guarantee 1531211 Gold 56 260.5 68.55 2 2G

12:30 36 Mark Mills 227536 Washington DC 1730024 Gold 54 255.5 67.24 5 3G

12:15 77 Jacquie Frost 66931 Ironi 1830221 Gold 54 252.5 66.45 7 4G

12:07 100 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 Gold 51 235 61.84 8 5G

12:00 78wd Emma Jamieson 1512151 Jackpot Trichelhof 1933563 HC 0 0 0 wd

13:07 25 Lynn Perry 47465 Starmaker 1732313 Silver 56 260 68.42 3 1S

12:52 65 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich 493820311 Silver 56 259 68.16 4 2S

12:45 66 Helen Lees 402148 Little walero 59001 Silver 54 255 67.11 6 3S

12:37 27wd Kate Moisson 256331 Welthausen's Onour 54687 Silver 0 0 0 wd

12:22

Class 27 BD FEI PSG Arena 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

13:07 27 Kate Moisson 256331 Welthausen's Onour 54687 Bronze 39.5 250 65.79 7 1B

14:22 65 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich 493820311 Bronze 37.5 236 62.11 8 2B

13:30 36 Mark Mills 227536 Washington DC 1730024 Gold 41.5 261.5 68.82 2 1G

14:07 45 Fiona Brennan 263010 Guarantee 1531211 Gold 40.5 252.5 66.45 6 2G

13:22 96 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Dahlia gw HC HC

13:52 91 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk Silver 42.5 264.5 69.61 1 1S

14:00 79 Emma Jamieson 1512151 En Cru 1731227 Silver 43 261 68.68 3 2S

13:37 101 Shelley Reeve Smith 82821 Lord Navedis 46381 Silver 41 257.5 67.76 4 3S

13:15 2 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 Silver 38 232.5 61.18 9 4S

12:45 43 WD Amanda Petts 401606 curisio 1534591 Silver 0 0 0 wd

14:15 44 WD Amanda Petts 401606 Babera van alfen 1732451 Silver 0 0 0 wd

Class 28 BD PYOFEI Arena 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section Placing

13:37 102wd Melanie Kent Endeavor Bronze A102 wd

13:45 92 Nathalie Kayal 167541 DHI Homerun 59676 Gold GP 43.5 346.5 69.3 1 1G

13:52 2 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 Bronze Int I 39 241 63.4 2 1B

14:00 42 WD Amanda Petts 401606 Babera van alfen 1732451 Silver Int I wd


